Access Point

Uriin

UBIQUITI LOCO5AC 5GHZ NANOSTATION (LOCO5AC)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ AP AC 16DBI 120DRC AIRMAX
(LAP-120)

ASUS RP-AX56 AX1800 PRIz TIPI MENZIL
ARTIRICI

UBIQUITI NS-5AC ACCES POINT

Marka

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Asus

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

51,36 USD

87,74 USD

95,23 USD

126,26
usb



